
K I TC H E N

S E AT I N G  C H A R T

E N T R A N C E

P R I VAT E  R O O M

M A I N  B A R

H O S T

Service
Wells

Hotel Entrance &
Public Washrooms

Service
Wells

P
A

T
IO

H O S T

4443 45 46 47

12

13

17 41

24 31

32

33

34

35

36

37

25

26

4216

1514

11

2221

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11

12

1314151617181920212223242526

51

52

53 54 55 56 57

58

59

27

28

23



Bu
rn

er

PAT I O  S E AT I N G  C H A R T

R A M P

Bu
rn

er

Planters PlantersPlanters

Exit Patio

Patio to
Restaurant

69 68

62

63

64 65

66

75

74

76

77

78

79

67

737271

61


